Criterium snelheid jonge duiven 2019

1 Moonen lvan

2 Smolders Harry
3 Lenaerts Jozef

4 Van Wijk Koen
5 Oorts Michel

6 Vercammen Leo
7 Huygens Patricia

1 Belmans Eddy

2 Cornelis Keuleers

3 Suykens Nancy

4 Van Leuven Robin

5 Lambrechts Cyriel

6 Lambrechts Carl

7 De Winter Juliaan & Zn

1 Van Reeth Rudy

2 Van Looy Ferdinand
3 Liekens Eddy

4 Lauwereys Jef

1 Vandenbergh - Wilms
2 Krauss Geert

3 Laermans Alfons

4 Peetermans Ludo

Winnaars Rodania horloges

Moonen Ivan
Belmans Eddy

Van Reeth Rudy
Vandenbergh - Wilms

Winnaars 25€ kleinste coéfficient

Moonen Ivan

Antwerpen
Boom
Pulle
Pulderbos
Stabroek
Pulderbos
Pulderbos
Hoboken

Mechelen

Nijlen

St Kat.Waver
Bornem
Berlaar
Berlaar
Berlaar

St Kat.Waver

Turnhout
Herenthout
Beerse
Beerse
Vorselaar

Ooosterlijn
Meerhout
Meerhout
Meerhout
Herselt

Boom
Nijlen
Herenthout
Meerhout

Boom

125
100
75
50
50
50
50

125
100
75
50
50
50
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100
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50



